
2012 BENEFIT FAIRS SCHEDULE
ANNUAL Enrollment Dates
October 11 - November 10, 2011

	 Date/Time	 Location
September 20, 2011-Tuesday
10:00am- 1:30pm 

September 21, 2011-Wednesday
4:00pm-7:00pm

September 22, 2011-Thursday
10:00am-1:30pm

September 23, 2011-Friday
10:00am-2:00pm

September 26, 2011-Monday
10:00am-1:30pm

September 27, 2011-Tuesday
4:00pm - 7:00pm

October 3, 2011-Monday
4:00pm - 7:00pm

October 4, 2011-Tuesday
4:00pm - 7:00pm

October 6, 2011-Thursday
10:00am-1:30pm

October 7, 2011-Friday
10:00am-1:30pm

October 11, 2011-Tuesday
10:00am-1:30pm

October 12, 2011-Wednesday
4:30pm-6:30pm

GEMA
935 E. Confederate Ave. 
Atlanta, GA

Dekalb County Board of Education
Bethune Middle School
5200 Covington Hwy, Decatur GA 30035

State Offices at Tift College Gym
300 Patrol Rd, Forsyth, GA 31029

Atlanta Technical College
1560 Metropolitan Pkwy, SW, Atlanta, GA 30310

Department of Labor
148 Andrew Young Blvd.,1st Floor Conference Room

Fayette County Board of Education Auditorium
205 LaFayette Ave., Fayetteville, GA 30214

Chestatee High School-Theater and Lobby
3005 Sardis Rd., Gainesville, GA 30506

Flowery Branch High School-Theater and Lobby
6603 Spout Springs Rd., Flowery Branch, GA

Augusta Technical College Lobby and ITC Auditorium
3200 Augusta Tech Dr., 1300 Bldg., Augusta, GA 

Athens Technical College
800  US 29 N., Athens, GA 30602

SE Technical College-Auditorium
3001 East First St., Vidalia, GA 30474 

Glynn County Board of Education
Golden Isles Career Academy
4404 Glynco Pkwy., Brunswick, GA 31525



2012 BENEFIT FAIRS SCHEDULE
annual Enrollment Dates
October 11 - November 10, 2011

	 Date/Time	 Location

October 13, 2011-Thursday
10:00am-1:30pm

October 17, 2011-Monday
10:00am-1;30pm

October 18, 2011-Tuesday
10:00am-1:30pm

October 19, 2011-Wednesday
10:00am-2:00pm

October 21, 2011-Friday
10:00am-1:30pm 

October 24, 2011- Monday
10:00am-1:30:pm

October 24, 2011-Monday
4:30pm-6:30pm 

October 25, 2011-Tuesday
10:00am-2:00pm

October 26, 2011-Wednesday
10:00am-1:30pm

October 27, 2011-Thursday
10:00am-2:00pm

October 31, 2011-Monday
2:00pm - 6:00pm

November 2, 2011-Wednesday
2:00pm - 6:00pm

Savannah Technical College Auditorium
5717 White Bluff Rd.,  Savannah, GA

Gwinnett Technical College
5150 Sugar Loaf Pkwy.
Bldg 100, Room 106 and 401
Kathy Esquivel  (678)226-6258

SW Community Hospital -Auditorium
400 South Pinetree Blvd., Thomasville, GA 31792

Twin Towers-Plaza Level
2 MLK Jr. Dr., Atlanta, GA 30334

West Central Georgia Regional Hospital
3000 Shatulga Rd., Columbus, GA 31907

Central State Hospital Auditorium
620 Broad St., Milledgeville, GA 31062

Washington Co. Board of Education
285 Ridge Road • Sandersville, Ga. 31082
Judi Battle (478)552-3981 X1145

River Edge Behavioral Health Center
175 Emery Hwy, Macon, GA 31217

Roosevelt Institute
6135 Roosevelt Hwy., Warm Springs GA

#2 Peachtree St- Lobby and Fitness Center
2 Peachtree St. SW, Atlanta, GA 

Clayton County Board of Education
Professional Learning Center (PLC)
1087 Battlecreek Rd., Jonesboro, GA 30264

Pioneer RESA-Rooms A and B
1342 Hwy 254, Cleveland, GA 30528 


